
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

38 

28 

17 

48 

73 

24 

8 

11 

63 

9 

50 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

Name 

Steve Lang 

Daniel Martinez 

Larry Cooper 

Lanie Scoggins 

Kyle Breslow 

Phil Eglin 

Denie Hiestand 

Shelley Hiestand 

Donald Racine 

Richard Grabowski 

Bob Wass 

Class 

5bNC 

5bMSR 

8GT 

5bMSR 

3BS 

8GT 

3DP 

3DP 

1CS 

8CP 

8BS 

Best Tm 

2:40.374 

2:44.835 

2:45.093 

2:45.003 

2:44.990 

2:48.287 

2:51.964 

2:52.719 

2:52.623 

3:00.232 

3:06.879 

Year 

1986 

1994 

1971 

1994 

1967 

1972 

1976 

1967 

1963 

1969 

1972 

Make/Model 

Miriah DSR 

Toyota WSR 

Datsun 240Z 

Toyota WSR 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Datsun 240Z 

Fiat 124 Coupe 

Fiat Spider 

Austin Mini Cooper 

Porsche 911 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Color 

White/Blue 

Green/Blue/White 

Yellow 

Blue/Orange/Green 

Red 

Silver 

Blue 

Red/White 

Yellow/Orange 

White/Green 

Yellow/Blue 

Hometown 

Costa Mesa CA 

Laguna Beach CA 

Sparks NV 

Santa Ana 

Pacific Palisades CA 

Phoenix AZ 

Las Vegas NV 

Las Vegas NV 

Grass Valley CA 

Laguna Beach CA 

Chatsworth CA 

Sorted on Laps

ID Text 

Printed: 10/19/2024 3:37:56 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

17.897 

Avg. Speed 

70.739 

Best Lap Tm 

2:40.374 

Best Speed 

72.506 

Best Lap by 

38 - Steve Lang 

2024 Spring Mountain SpeedTour 

 Group 1 3 4 5b 8 

Group 1 3 4 5b 8 Feature Race 1 

Race started at 14:49:37 

Spring Mountain Motorsports 3.230 miles 

10/19/2024 14:35 


